
1 浅  利  羚  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 6 41.62 23.26 18.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.582 -2 2 -1 0

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.10 3.14-4 0 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.72 2.280 -3 -4 -2 -3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 0 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.762 0 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 2

24.17 23.26

Composition 1.33 4.605.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.454.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.25

18.36

2 岩  﨑  日  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 2 38.83 20.74 18.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 SSp3 2.10 0.29 2.392 2 1 1 1

4 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.04 4.221 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.251 1 -2 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.993 1 1 1 1

19.78 20.74

Composition 1.33 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.454.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.654.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

18.09
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3 岩  野  美  凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 10 36.27 18.12 18.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -1.03 4.57-1 -2 -3 -2 -4

2 2A 3.30 -0.53 2.77-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.121 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 SSp4 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.912 1 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 0 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 -1 -1 -1 1

19.98 18.12

Composition 1.33 4.554.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.404.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.705.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

18.15

4 光  部  心  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 3 35.41 18.38 18.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.813 0 0 1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 0 1 1

19.09 18.38

Composition 1.33 4.554.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

18.03

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 荻  原  ゆ  あ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 7 35.27 17.85 17.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.34 3.060 -1 -3 -2 -2

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.37 1.07-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 0 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 0 -1 -1 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 0 2

7 SSp4 2.50 0.30 2.802 1 1 1 1

18.37 17.85

Composition 1.33 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.304.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

17.42

6 堂  守  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤女子 8 34.93 18.38 16.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 0 -1 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.37 2.672 1 2 1 2

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.354 2 2 1 3

17.58 18.38

Composition 1.33 4.254.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.75

16.55
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7 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌第一高校 9 34.26 16.57 17.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+1T* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.172 1 1 1 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-2 -1 0 -2 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.762 0 1 0 0

17.94 16.57

Composition 1.33 4.404.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.354.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.554.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

17.69

8 佐々木  望  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 4 33.18 16.68 17.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.22 1.58-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 0 1

4 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.04 3.700 0 0 0 -1

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.813 0 0 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.452 -1 0 0 0

18.08 16.68

Composition 1.33 4.455.00 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.505.25 3.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.204.75 3.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

17.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 鈴  木  弥  礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙFSC 11 29.85 15.29 14.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.50 2.90-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 0 -1 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.14 1.84-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.752 1 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 -1 1

16.48 15.29

Composition 1.33 3.654.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.603.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.703.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.25

14.56

10 森  若  夏  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 1 29.73 14.50 15.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 -0.03 3.370 -1 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 0 1

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 -1 0 1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.411 -1 -1 -2 0

15.18 14.50

Composition 1.33 3.904.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.804.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

15.23
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11 城  岡  瑠  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 13 27.70 14.26 14.44 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 0 -1 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.04 3.360 0 0 -1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.182 0 0 0 1

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.23 1.67-1 -1 -2 -2 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 0 1

15.08 14.26

Composition 1.33 3.604.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.754.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

14.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 森  若  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広緑陽高校 12 25.25 10.56 14.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<<+COMBO << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 1 0 0 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 0 0 1

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 0 0 -1 -2

7 SSp3 2.10 0.08 2.181 1 0 0 0

11.58 10.56

Composition 1.33 3.654.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.604.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.803.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

14.69
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13 奥  田  絵里菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川大雪FC 5 21.77 8.80 12.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2Lz<+COMBO+1T* * 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.31 2.290 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.49 1.09-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.982 1 0 -1 0

10.76 8.80

Composition 1.33 3.303.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.153.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.303.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

12.97
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